
Data Managers for TexAQS2/GoMACCS    20 April 2006 
 
Lidars (TO and RHB); NOAA/ESRL Data Manager: 
Joanne George (Joanne.George@noaa.gov) 
 
P3; NOAA/ESRL Data Manager: 
Ken Aikin (Kenneth.C.Aikin@noaa.gov) 
 
Profilers; NOAA/ESRL Data Manager: 
David White (David.E.White@noaa.gov) 
 
RHB; NOAA/ESRL Data Manager: 
Ken Aikin (Kenneth.C.Aikin@noaa.gov) 
 
RHB; NOAA/PMEL Data Manager: 
Jim Johnson (James.E.Johnson@noaa.gov) 
 
TCEQ Data Manager: 
Blake Kidd (KKidd@tceq.state.tx.us) 
 
University of Texas Data Manager: 
David Sullivan (Sullivan231@mail.utexas.edu) 
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